PG Teaching Schedule MARCH 2022.

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY, KGMU

Time -2:30 pm onwards

Date Day Topic Presentors | Moderator
3/3/22 Thursday | Maternal mortality Unit SRs/JR3s Dr. Vandana
4/3/22 | Friday Seminar on Endometriosis | Dr. Himani(JR3) Dr. Mona Asnani |
Dr. Nikita(JR2) Dr. Arti
5/3/22 Saturday | GOLF-GTN Dr. Mitali{JR3) Prof. Anjoo
Dr. Yamini({JR3) Agarwal
7/3/22 Monday | Faculty lecture- Dr. Kirt Timing -1:30 pm
Radiotherapy to 2:30 pm
8/3/22 Tuesday | Case on prolapse Dr. Pratishtha(JR3) Dr. Shalini
Dr. Ayushi(JR3)
10/3/22 | Thursday | Perinatal mortality Unit JR2s Dr. Manjulata
Co-ordinator-Dr, Ritu
11/3/22 | Friday Case on twin pregnancy Dr. Deepshika(JR3) Prof. Sujata
Dr. luhi{JR3)
15/3/22 | Tuesday | ISOPARB QUIZ Prof. Seema
Mehrotra
17/3/22 | Thursday | Caesarean audit Unit 5 IR2 Dr. Namrata
Blood audit Co-ordinator-Dr, Dr. Monica
Manjaree
22/3/22 | Tuesday | Skill lab (Convention All JR3s Prof. Amita
2-4 PM centre) Pandey
Dr. Vandana
24/2/22 | Thursday | Tumor board GCCU SR/ Unit JR3 Prof. Nisha Singh
25/3/22 | Friday Case of FGR Dr. Babita(JR3) Dr. Vandana
Dr. Yashashwini(JR3)
29/3/22 | Tuesday | Journal club Dr. Preeti Dr. Shuchi
vishwakarma (Ir3)
Dr. Amisha(JR2)
31/3/22 | Thursday | Seminar on CA Dr. Nazrana(JR3) Prof. Nisha Singh
Endometrium Dr.Khyati(JR2)
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